dir
modules

322

host:
subdir

cdo

eclipse

gcc

gdal

ggobi

hdf5

intel
modulefiles
nco

netcdf
netcdf-cxx-4
openmpi

R

source

tel

tk

2.14.2
3.2.2
3.2.2backup

bin
lib64
share

gluster01

du -hs
4677865
246758919
1329543265
1165988
244523
21806017
957995573
8934
6088069
7760695
4367
63443314
388005544
2476352368
6325413
3200795

6838171
161433514
219733794

31434
161401965
59

quota.size (hex)

0x0000000093b5ac00

quota.size (Bytes)
4678144
247326720
1330066432
1165824
242688
21824000
959252480
5120
6092288
7761408
0
63498240
725495296
2478156800
6382080
3227136

6891520
335390720
220756992

32256
172902912
0

diff

-279
-567801
-5623167

164

1835

-17983
-1256907
3814
-4219
-713
4367
-564926
-337489752
-1804432
-56667
-26341

-53349
-173957206
-1023198

-822
-11500947
59

-0.01%
-0.23%
-0.04%
0.01%
0.75%
-0.08%
-0.13%
42.69%
-0.07%
-0.01%
100.00%
-0.09%
-86.98%
-0.07%
-0.90%
-0.82%

-0.78%
-107.76%
-0.47%

-2.62%
-7.13%
100.00%



